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/ Information ¢’ “rocedures
DSN DTC i FILE # : RELEASE. . DATE APPROVED RECIPIENT
APPROVED UFSAR LCRS TLLCR 170103 “7NANF Y-10-01 q N
APPROVED UFSAR LCRS THAT HAVE NOT BEEN INCORPORATED
10-Apr-01 INTO UFSAR HARDCOPY (SORTED BY SECTION) REV 8@ DATE ! 17"1/"17/
SECTION TXT  sratus LCR SE ORIGINATOR DWG DWG SOURCE DOCUMENTS
TABLE TBL NUMBER REV
FIGURE FIG
UFS LCRS
oLl TXT  ASB 00-103 PE YEDITHI, R CARD 00-12013
011 TXT  ASB 00-103 PE YEDITHI, R PDR 20041
01.2:07 FIG 1SSU 94-234 94-0046R1 WILLIAMS M A-2080 EDP 26397B
01.2-23 FIG ISSU 99-105 99-0058 BYRD, CH A-2034 TSR 30297A
0122 TXT  ASB 00-103 PE YEDITHI, R PDR 20041
0122 TXT  ASB 00-103 PE YEDITHL, R CARD 00-12013
01.22.14.1 TXT o 00-137 PE KHAN, A CARD 98-10916
01.2.2.14.1 TXT 00-137 PE KHAN, A PDR 00028
02.3-28 TBL  ASB 00-223 00-0055 CARTER, G PDR 00310
02.3-28 TBL  ASB 00-223 00-0055 CARTER. G PDR 50207
02.3-28 TBL  ASB 00-223 00-0055 CARTER, G CARD 98-16257
03.1.2 TXT  1SSU 99-136 NRC BURG, A EDP 27387
03.1.224 TXT  ISSU 99-090 99-0050A WOOD, D EDP 30252
03.1.2.64 TXT  ASB 00-115 PE PATEL, A PDR 00098
03.12.64 TXT  ASB 00-115 PE PATEL, A CARD 98-10947
03.114.4 TXT  ASB 00-131 PE OTAL.G PDR 50342
03.11.4.4 TXT  ASB 00-131 PE OTAL,G CARD 98-10272
03.13.3 TXT  1SSU 99-136 NRC BURG, A EDP 27387
03.7.3.7 TXT  ASB 00-123 PE WILLIAMS, M PDR 00489
03.7.37 TXT  ASB 00-123 PE WILLIAMS, M CARD 98-16294
03.8-16 TBL  ASB 00-154 PE BURG, A PDR 194
03.8-16 TBL  ASB 00-154 PE BURG, A CARD 98-17471
03.9-27 TBL  ASB 00-071 000020 WILLIAMS, M CARD 98-16208
03.9-27 TBL  ASB 00-071 00-0020 WILLIAMS, M
03.9-27 TBL  ASB 00-071 00-0020 WILLIAMS, M PDR 40047
03.9-27 TBL  ASB 00-071 00-0020 WILLIAMS, M CARD 98-16014
03.9-27 TBL  ASB 00-071 00-0020 WILLIAMS, M PDR 40021
04.5-15(2) FIG ISSU 98-071 98-0046 GOLDSBY, A M-5449 EDP 29923
0452245 TXT  RTS 00-091 00-0024 LUX, W EDP 29500
04.5224.5 TXT  RTS 00-091 00-0024 LUX, W CARD 99-11415
05.2.32.1.5 TXT  RTS 00-091 00-0024 LUX, W CARD 99-11415
05.2.32.1.5 TXT  RTS 00-091 00-0024 LUX, W EDP 29500
052732 TXT 00-203 PE STEWART, R PDR 20374
STATUS CODE LEGEND: ' ) N !

ASB OR RTS = LCR WILL BE INCORPORATED IN NEXT REVISION
1SSU = CHANGE DOCUMENT ISSUED. LCR NOT SCHEDULED FOR NEXT REVISION HOLD = LCR IS ON HOLD PENDING FURTHER ACTION(S)

SUP = LCR SUPESEDED BY A REVISION




SECTION ( COTXT

TABLE TBL

FIGURE FIG
05.4.7 Xt
05.4.7 TXT
054.7 TXT
05.5-02 TBL
05.5-02 TBL
05.5-02 (01) FIG
05.5-13 (01) FIG
05.5-13 (01) FIG
05.5-13 (02) FIG
05.5-13 (02) FIG
06.1-1 TBL
06.2-02 (183) TBL
06.2-02 (183) TBL
06.2-02 (185) TBL
06.2-02 (185) TBL
06.2-11 TBL
06.2-11 TBL
06.2-11 TBL
06.2-13 TBL TBL
06.2-13 TBL TBL
06.2-13 TBL TBL
06.2-13 TBL TBL
06.2-15 TBL TBL
06.2-15 TBL TBL
06.2-15 TBL TBL
06.2-15 TBL TBL
0622 ) TBL
062.1.2.1.5 TXT
06.2.12.1.5 TXT
062.12.1.5 TXT
06.2.3 TXT
06.2.5.6 TXT
06.2.5.6 TXT
06.2.5.6 TXT
06.3-10 TBL
06.3-10 TBL
06.3-4 TXT
06.3.3.7.2 TXT
06.3.3.72 TXT
06.3.3.7.2 TXT
;';AT;JS CODE LEGEND:

ASB OR RTS =~ LCR WILL BE INCORPORATED IN NEXT REVISION
= CHANGE DOCUMENT ISSUED. LCR NOT SCHEDULED FOR NEXT REVISION

ISSU

STATUS

LCR
NUMBER

00-163
00-163
00-163
00-034
00-034
96-240
92-031
92-031
92-034
92-034
00-204
92-031
92-031
92-034
92-034
00-234
00-234
00-234
92-031
92-031
92-034
92-034

- 92031

92-031
92-034
92-034
98-07t
00-176
00-176
00-176
99-136
00-176
00-176
00-176
00-180
00-180
00-235
00-176
00-176
00-176

SE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE
96-0141
92-0052
92-0052
92-0055
92-0055
PE
92-0052
92-0052
92-0055
92-0055
PE

PE

PE
92-0052
92-0052
92-0055
92-0055
92-0052
92-0052
92-0055
92-0055
98-0046
PE

PE

PE
NRC
PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

ORIGINATOR

KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
WILDS, E
WILDS, E
RUBANO,V
BLACHAK
BLACHAK
BLACHAK
BLACHAK
STEWART, R
BLACHAK
BLACHAK
BLACHAK
BLACHAK
OTAL.G
OTAL, G
OTAL, G
BLACHAK
BLACHA X
BLACHAK
BLACHAK
BLACHAK
BLACHAK
BLACHAK
BLACHAK
GOLDSBY, A
STEWART, R
STEWART, R
STEWART, R
BURG, A
STEWART, R
STEWART, R
STEWART, R
PAUL, N
PAUL, N
PALMER, E
STEWART, R
STEWART, R
STEWART, R

M-2833
M-2083
M-2083
M-2084
M-2084

SUP =LCRSUPESEDED BY A REVISION
HOLD = LCR IS ON HOLD PENDING FURTHER ACTION(S)

' SOURCEDOCUMENTS = 77/
CARD 98-10911
PDR 20856
PDR 20024
CARD 98-14554
PDR 20328
EDP 28351
EDP 12889
PDC 12889
EDP 12888
PDC 12888
PDR 20758
PDC 12889
EDP 12889
EDP 12888
PDC 12888
CARD 98-16258
TSR 31301
PDR 00252
EDP 12889
PDC 12889
PDC 12888
EDP 12888
PDC 12889
EDP 12889
EDP 12888
PDC 12888
EDP 29923
PDR 20496
PDR 50569
PDR 285
EDP 27387
PDR 50569
PDR 20496
PDR 285
CARD 98-10914
PDR 20032
PDR 20706
PDR 20496
PDR 50569
PDR 285

S 2




SECTION ( TXT

TABLE . TBL

FIGURE FIG
06.4-01 FIG
06.4-01 FIG
07.2-401) FIG
07.2.1.1.3.1 TXT
07.2.1.1.3.8 TXT
07.2.1.1.5.2 TXT
07.22.2.1 TXT
07.3-01 TBL
07.3-01 TBL
07.3-01 TBL
07.3-01 TBL
07.3-01 TBL
07.3-01 TBL
07.3-01 TBL
07.3-01 TBL
07.3-01 TBL
07.3-03 TBL
07.3-03 TBL
07.3-03 TBL
07.3-03 TBL
07.3-03 - TBL
07.3-03 TBL
07.3-03 TBL
07.3-03 TBL
07.3-03 TBL
07.3-1 TBL
07.3-1 TBL
07.3-1 TBL
07.3-2 TBL
07.3-2 TBL
07.3-2 TBL
07.3-3 TBL
07.3-3 TBL
07.3-3 TBL
07.3-4 TBL
07.3-4 TBL
07.34 TBL
07.3.1.2.1.9 TXT
07.3.12.19 TXT
07.3.1.2.19 TXT
STATUS CbDE LECI‘END:

ASB OR RTS = LCR WILL BE INCORPORATED IN NEXT REVISION
ISSU = CHANGE DOCUMENT ISSUED. LCR NOT SCHEDULED FOR NEXT REVISION

STATUS

ISSU
1SSU
1SSU
1SSU
1SSU
ISSU
1SSU
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB

LCR
NUMBER

99L|30
99-130
98-071
98-049
99-090
99-090
99-090
00-133
00-133
00-133
00-133
00-133
00-133
00-133
00-133
00-133
00-133
00-133
00-133
00-133
00-133
00-133
00-133
00-133
00-133
00-163
00-163
00-163
00-163
00-163
00-163
00-163
00-163
00-163
00-163
00-163
00-163
00-133
00-133
00-133

SE

99-0085
99-0085
98-0046
98-0026
99-0050A
99-0050A
99-0050A
89-0049
98-0121
89-0049
98-0121
98-0108
98-0121
89-0049
98-0108
98-0108
98-0108
98-0121
89-0049
98-0821
89-0049
98-0108
98-0108
98-0121
89-0049
PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE
89-0049
98-0121
89-0049

ORIGINATOR < wG

ROCKWELL, W A-2100
ROCKWELL, W A-2100
GOLDSBY, A 1-2156-01
KHAN, A
wOOoD. b
wOoOoD, D
wWOOD, D
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A
KHAN, A

SUP =LCRSUPESEDED BY A REVISION
HOLD = LCR IS ON HOLD PENDING FURTHER ACTION(S)

' SOURCE DOCUMENTS ““Mv'”(
CARD 9917086
TSR 308618
EDP 29923
EDP 29365
EDP 30252
EDP 30252
EDP 30252
PDR 20856
CARD 98-10911
CARD 98-10911
PDR 20856
PDR 20856
PDR 20024
PDR 20024
PDR 20024
CARD 98-10911
PDR 20856
CARD 98-10911
CARD 98-10911
PDR 20024
PDR 20024
PDR 20024
CARD 98-10911
PDR 20856
PDR 20856
CARD 98-10911
PDR 20856
PDR 20024
PDR 20024
PDR 20856
CARD 98-10911
CARD 98-10911
PDR 20856
PDR 20024
PDR 20024
CARD 98-10911
PDR 20856
PDR 20024
PDR 20024
PDR 20856




STATUS

SE

SUP = LCR SUPESEDED BY A REVISION

_Srﬁ‘g['é"" < %Z LCR ORIGINATOR

FIGURE -  FIG NUMBER
07.3.1.2.19 TIXT AsB 00-133 98.0108 KHAN, A
073.12.1.9 TXT  ASB 00-133 89-0049 KHAN, A
073.1.2.1.9 TXT  ASB 00-133 98-0121 KHAN, A
07.3.1.219 TXT  ASB 00-133 98-0121 KHAN, A
07.3.1.2.19 TXT  ASB 00-133 98-0108 KHAN, A
073.1.2.19 TXT  ASB 00-133 98-0108 KHAN, A
07.3.1.23 TXT e 00-173 PE HOSCILA, G
074-1 TBL  ASB 00-163 PE KHAN, A
07.4-1 TBL  ASB 00-163 PE KHAN, A
07.4-1 TBL ASB 00-163 PE KHAN, A
07502 TBL  IsSU 99.090 99-0050A WOOD, D
07.5.1.42 TXT  ASB 00-188 90-0123-PE HAQUE, K
07.5.1.4.2.1 TXT  ASB 00-163 PE KHAN, A
07.5.142.1 TXT  ASB 00-163 PE KHAN, A
0751421 TXT  ASB 00-163 PE KHAN, A
07.5.14.2.3 TXT  ISSU 99-090 99.0050A WOOD, D
075.1.5.5 TXT  ASB 00-163 PE KHAN, A
075.1.5.5 TXT  ASB 00-163 PE KHAN, A
075155 TXT  ASB 00-163 PE KHAN, A
07.6-02 TBL o 00.121 PE AVILA, §
07.6-02 TBL 00-121 PE AVILA, S
07.6-02 TBL 00-121 PE AVILA, §
07.6-02 TBL e 00-121 PE AVILA, §
07.6-02 TBL - 00-121 PE AVILA, S
07.6-02 TBL - 00-230 PE AVILA, §
07.6-02 TBL o 00-230 PE AVILA, S
07.6-02 TBL 1SSU 99090 99-0050A WOOD, D
07.6-14 TBL  ASB 00-169 00-0046 PAUL,N
07.6-2 TBL  ASB 00-168 00-0021 PAUL,N
07.6:2 TBL  ASB 00-168 00-0021 PAUL, N
07.6:2 TBL - 00-179 PE AVILA, §
07.6-2 TBL - 00-179 PE AVILA, §
07.6-2 TBL - 00-179 PE AVILA, S
07.6.1.13.4 TXT  ASB 00-094 PE THOMAS, T
076.1.11 TXT  ISSU 99.090 99-0050A WOOD, D
07.6.2.11 TXT  1SSU 99.090 99-0050A WOOD, D
076272 TXT  ASB 00-169 00-0046 PAUL,N
0773 FIG 1SSU 99073 99-0033RA FULLENWILDER, M
08.3-11 FIG 1SSU 99.090 99-0050A WOOD, D
08.3-13 TBL  ISSU 99-090 99-0050A WOOD, D
STATUS CODE LEGEND: o
ASB OR RTS = LCR WILL BE INCORPORATED IN NEXT REVISION
ISSU = CHANGE DOCUMENT ISSUED. LCR NOT SCHEDULED FOR NEXT REVISION

WG

1-2100-03
SD-2530-12

DWG

REV

HOLD = LCR IS ON HOLD PENDING FURTHER ACTION(S)

" SOURCE DOCUMENTS
CARD 98-10911
CARD 98-10911
PDR 20856
CARD 98-10911
PDR 20024
PDR 20856
PDR 20027
PDR 20024
PDR 20856
CARD 98-10911
EDP 30252
CARD 98-14854
CARD 98-10911
PDR 20856
PDR 20024
EDP 30252
CARD 98-10911
PDR 20856
PDR 20024
PDR 00149
PDR 00395
PDR 60025
PDR 60015
PDR 50160
PDR 60030
CARD 98-14839
EDP 30252
CARD 98-16281
CARD 97-12197
PDR 364
CARD 98-14874
CARD 98-14890
CARD 98-16221
CARD 99-13203
EDP 30252
EDP 30252
CARD 98-16281
EDP 30011
EDP 30252
EDP 30252




iig{'g” ( %I STATUS LCR SE ORIGINATOR { T we DWG SOURCE DOCUMENTS {

FIGURE “  FIG NUMBER REV
08.3.12.4 TXT  ISSU 99.090 99-0050A WOOD. D EDP 30252
09 REF TXT  ISSU 99-136 NRC BURG, A EDP 27387
09-3-05 TBL ISSU 99.041 99-0016 MURTACH, B CARD 98-10650
09-3-05 TBL  ISSU 99-041 990016 MURTACH, B EDP 30078
09.1-1 TBL  ISSU 99-136 NRC BURG. A EDP 27387
09.1-15(02) (NEW)  FIG 1SSU 99-136 NRC BURG. A NE EDP 27387
09.1-1503)(NEW)  FIG 1SSU 99-136 NRC BURG. A NE EDP 27387
09.1-2 TBL  ISSU 99-136 NRC BURG, A EDP 27387
09.1-23 FIG 1SSU 90-129 90-0098 WILLIAMS. M M-2048 EDP 11027
09.1-25 (DEL) FIG 1SSU 99-136 NRC BURG, A EDP 27387
09.1-3 TBL  ISSU 99-136 NRC BURG, A EDP 27387
09.1-33) FIG ISSU 99-136 NRC BURG, A NE EDP 27387
09.1-4 TBL  ISSU 99-136 NRC BURG, A EDP 27387
09.1.2 TXT  ISSU 99-136 NRC BURG, A EDP 27387
09.13 TXT  ISSU 99-136 NRC BURG, A EDP 27387
09.2-04 FIG - 96-026 96-0011 TEMPLE P M-5357 EDP 042508
09.2-04 FIG ISSU 96-240 96-0141 RUBANO.V M.-5357 EDP 28351
09.2-12 (01) FIG 1SSU 99.078 99-0039 OTAL,G M-2008 TSR 30489A
09.2-3 FIG - 96-026 960011 TEMPLEP M-5444 EDP 042508
09.23 FIG 1SSU 96.240 96-0141 RUBANO,V M-5444 EDP 28351
09.3-02 TBL  RTS 00-091 00-0024 LUX, W EDP 29500
09.3-02 TBL  RTS 00-091 00-0024 LUX, W CARD 99-11415
09.4-05(2) FIG 1SSU 99-105 99-0058 BYRD, CH M-4953 0 TSR 302974
09.4-06 TBL - 96026 96-0011 TEMPLE P EDP 042508
09.4-08 FIG - 96-026 96-0011 TEMPLE,P M-4127 EDP 042508
09.4-4 TBL e 00-153 00-0039 WILDS, E PDR 50224
09.4-4 TBL e 00-153 00-0039 WILDS, E PDR 50225
09.4-4 TBL e 00-153 00-0039 WILDS, E CARD 98-14896
09.4-5(1) FIG ASB 00-202 PE BYRD, CH M-4952 ) PDR 50236
09.4-5(1) FIG  ASB 00-202 PE BYRD, CH M-4952 o TSR 31228
09.4-5(1) FIG  ASB 00-202 PE BYRD, CH M-4952 0 PDR 50202
09.4-5(1) FIG  ASB 00-202 PE BYRD, CH M-4952 ) CARD 98-14820
09.4-5(2) FIG ASB 00-202 PE BYRD, CH M-4953 P TSR 31228
09.4-5(2) FIG ASB 00-202 PE BYRD, CH M-4953 P PDR 50202
09.4-52) FIG  ASB 00-202 PE BYRD, CH M-4953 P CARD 98-14820
09.4-5(2) FIG  ASB 00-202 PE BYRD, CH M-4953 P PDR 50236
09.4-6 FIG  ASB 00-202 PE BYRD, CH M-2711 ) PDR 50236
09.4-6 FIG  ASB 00-202 PE BYRD, CH M-2711 o PDR 50202
09.4-6 FIG  ASB 00-202 PE BYRD, CH M-2711 0 TSR 31228
09.4-6 FIG  ASB 00-202 PE BYRD, CH M-2711 ) CARD 98-14820
ST;TUS CODE -LEGEN;:‘ T N 7 - T o 5
ASB OR RTS = LCR WILL BE INCORPORATED IN NEXT REVISION SUP = LCRSUPESEDED BY A REVISION

(] = CHANGE DOCUMENT ISSUED. LCR NOT SCHEDULED FOR NEXT REVISION HOLD = LCR IS ON HOLD PENDING FURTHER ACTION(S)



'SECTION /  TXT

TABLE TBL
FIGURE ™ FIG
09.4.22 X
09.4.4.1 TXT
09.4.8.2 TXT
09.4.8.2 TXT
09.5-01(02) FIG
09.5-01(02) FIG
09.5-01(02) FIG
09.5-01(02) FIG
09.5-01(02) FIG
09.5-01(02) FIG
09.5-1 TBL
09.5.1.23.6 TXT
09.5.1.23.6 TXT
095.13.2.1 TXT
09A TOC TXT
09A TOC TXT
09A-3 FIG
09A-3 FIG
09A-5 FIG
09A.2.1 TXT
09A222 TXT
09A233 TXT
09A.4.1.1 TXT
09A4.1.1 TXT
09A.4.1.3.1 TXT
09A4.13.1 TXT
09A4.16.1 TXT
09A.4.16.1 TXT
09A4.232 TXT
09A4.26.1 TXT
09A.4.26.1 TXT
09A.4.4.1 TXT
09A.4.5.] TXT
09A4.5.1 TXT
09A.5.1.5(B) TXT
09A.5.1.5(B) TXT
1.3-1 TBL
1.31 TBL
132 TBL
1322 TBL
;TATUS CODE LEGEI;JD:

ASB OR RTS = LCR WILL BE INCORPORATED IN NEXT REVISION

STATUS

ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB
ASB

LCR
NUMBER

00-096
00-119
00-232
00-232
00-177A
00-177A
00-177A
00-177A
00-177A
00-177A
99-105
00-122
00-122
00-178
00-165
00-165
00-165
00-165
00-172
00-114
00-114
00-114
00-220
00-220
00-165
00-165
00-165
00-165
00-172
00-182
00-182
00-114
00-165
00-165
00-165
00-165
00-103
00-103
00-103
00-103

SE

PE
01-0010
01-0010
01-0010
99-0058
00-0048
00-0048
99-0046
00-0045
00-0045
00-0045
00-0045
PE
PE
PE
PE
00-0054
00-0054
00-0045
00-0045
00-0045
00-0045
PE
PE
PE
PE
00-0045
00-0045
00-0045
00-0045
PE
PE
PE
PE

ORIGINATOR
OTAL, G
CARTER, G
OTAL, G
OTAL,G
WOITOWICZ, A
WOITOWICZ, A
WOITOWICZ, A
WOJTOWICZ, A
WOJTOWICZ, A
WOJTOWICZ, A
BYRD, CH
CARTER, G
CARTER, G
BIEHLE, L
MCDONOUGH, M
MCDONOUGH, M
MCDONOUGH, M
MCDONOUGH, M
LECOMPTE, H
MCDONOUGH, M
MCDONOUGH, M
MCDONOUGH, M
ANDERSON, R
ANDERSON, R
MCDONOUGH, M
MCDONOUGH, M
MCDONOUGH, M
MCDONOUGH, M
LECOMPTE, H
ANDERSON, R
ANDERSON, R
MCDONOUGH, M
MCDONOUGH, M
MCDONOUGH, M
MCDONOUGH, M
MCDONOUGH, M
YEDITHI, R
YEDITHI, R
YEDITHI, R
YEDITHL R

WG DWG
REV

M-2135-01
M-2135-01
M-2135-01
M-2135-01
M-2135-01
M-2135-01

A-2402 [0}
A-2402 o}
A-2404 K

SUP = LCR SUPESEDED BY A REVISION
ISSU = CHANGE DOCUMENT ISSUED. LCR NOT SCHEDULED FOR NEXT REVISION HOLD = LCR IS ON HOLD PENDING FURTHER ACTION(S)

SOURCE DOCUMENTS (
CARD 98-10272
PDR 50229
PDR 60039
CARD 98-16210
WR 0002993856
ERE 31184
RID 70409
RID 70409
ERE 31184
WR 0002993856
TSR 30297A
CARD 98-17464
PDR 50414
PDR 50558
PDR 00299
TSR 31239
PDR 00299
TSR 31239
CARD 00-15850
CARD 99-12836
CARD 99-12836
CARD 99-12836
PDR 00203
CARD 98-14850
PDR 00299
TSR 31239
PDR 00299
TSR 31239
CARD 00-15850
PDR 50152
CARD 98-10968
CARD 99-12836
TSR 31239
PDR 00299
PDR 00299
TSR 31239
CARD 00-12013
PDR 20041
CARD 00-12013
PDR 20041



SECTION ,~  TXT  graqys LCR SE ORIGINATOR { ‘WG DWG SOURCE DOCUMENTS
TABLE TBL

FIGURE FIG NUMBER REV
10.1 TXT ASB 00-103 PE YEDITHL R PDR 20041
10.1 TXT ASB 00-103 PE YEDITHI R CARD 00-12013
10.1-1 TBL ASB 00-103 PE YEDITHI, R PDR 20041
10.1-1 TBL ASB 00-103 PE YEDITHI, R CARD 00-12013
10.2-1 TBL ASB 00-103 PE YEDITHI, R PDR 20041
10.2-1 TBL ASB 00-103 PE YEDITHI, R CARD 00-12013
10.4-3 TBL ASB 00-183 PE WILGER, D CARD 98-10932
10.4-4 TBL ASB 00-183 PE WILGER, D CARD 98-10932
10.4.6.1.2 TXT ASB 00-183 PE WILGER, D CARD 98-10932
11.14.1 TXT e 00-137 PE KHAN, A CARD 98-10916
11.14.1 TXT —— 00-137 PE KHAN, A PDR 00028
11.2-07 TBL ASB 00-095 00-0025 WILDS, E PDR 50285
11.2-16(01) FIG I1SSU 99-041 99-0016 MURTACH, B M-2032 AS EDP 30078
11.2-16(01) FIG ISSU 99-041 99-0016 MURTACH, B M-2032 AS CARD 98-10650
11.2-16(02) FIG ISSU 99-041 99-0016 MURTACH. B M-2032-01 P CARD 98-10650
11.2-16(02) FIG ISSU 99-041 99-0016 MURTACH, B M-2032-01 Q EDP 30078
11.2-16(02) FIG ISSU 99-041 99-0016 MURTACH, B M-2032-01 Q CARD 98-10650
11.2-16(02) FIG 1SSU 99-041 99-0016 MURTACH, B M-2032-01 P EDP 30078
11.2-7 TBL ASB 00-016 PE WILDS. E ’ PDR 50313
1.2-7 TBL ASB 00-016 PE WILDS,E CARD 98-14565
11.2-7 TBL ASB 00-016 PE WILDS, E PDR 50471
11.2-7 T8L ASB 00-016 PE WILDS, E PDR 50521
1.2.7 TBL ASB 00-016 PE WILDS, E CARD 98-14553
11.2-7 TBL - 00-159 00-0041 WILDS, E PDR 50527
11.2-7 TBL - 00-159 00-0041 WILDS, E CARD 98-14565
11.2.3.2.2 TXT ASB 00-095 00-0025 WILDS, E PDR 50285
11.23.2.20 TXT ASB 00-016 PE WILDS, E PDR 50471
11.2.3.2.20 TXT ASB 00-016 PE WILDS, E CARD 98-14553
11.2.3.2.20 TXT ASB 00-016 PE WILDS, E PDR 50313
11.2.3.2.20 XT ASB 00-016 PE WILDS, E PDR 50521
11.23.2.20 TXT ASB 00-016 PE WILDS, E CARD 98-14565
11.3-01 (01) FIG ISSU 94-162 94-0081 NICK, D M-2017-01 EDP 14098
11.3-01 (02) FIG ISSU 94-162 94-0081 NICK, D M-2017-01A EDP 14098
11.3-01(03) FIG ISSU 95-101 95-0048 BURR,L M-2017-02 EDP 27230
11.3-5 TBL e—em 00-200 PE PAUL,N CARD 98-17457
11.3-5 TBL mdaee 00-200 PE PAUL,N PDR 20612
113275 TXT ISSU 94-162 94-0081 NICK, D EDP 14098
11332 TXT ISSU 94-162 94-0081 NICK, D EDP 14098
11.3.3.3.13 TXT ISSU 94-162 94-0081 NICK, D EDP 14098
11.3.7 TXT ASB 00-125 PE CARTER, G PDR 00410
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FIGURE "  FIG

1137 TXT  ASB 00125 PE CARTER. G
1137 TXT  ASB 00-223 000055 CARTER. G
137 TXT  ASB 00-223 00-0055 CARTER, G
1133 TXT  ASB 00-223 00-0055 CARTER, G
11438.1.4 TXT  ISSU 99-090 99-0050A WOOD, D
11.43.82.1 TXT e 00-216 PE LUX. W
114382.1 TXT e 00-216 PE LUX, W

12.1-06 FIG 1SSU 99-136 NRC BURG, A
12.1-07(01) FIG 1SSU 99.136 NRC BURG, A
12.108 FIG ISSU 99-136 NRC BURG, A
12.1-1(02) FIG 1SSU 99-105 99-0058 BYRD, CH
12.1-20 TBL  ISSU 99-105 99.0058 BYRD, CH
12.1-23 TBL  ISSU 99105 990058 BYRD, CH
12.127 TBL  ISSU 99105 99.0058 BYRD, CH
122.2.12 TXT  ASB 00-096 PE OTAL.G
12224 TXT e 00-217 PE CARTER, G
122.2.4 TXT e 00-217 PE CARTER, G
13.1.2.422 TXT  ASB 00-107 PE ANDERSON, D
150 TXT  ASB 00-103 PE YEDITHI, R
150 TXT  ASB 00-103 PE YEDITHL R
15.7.4.22 TXT e 00-161 00-0043 WOITOWICZ, G
15.7.422 TXT - 00-161 00-0043 WOITOWICZ, G
172.1.7.1.6 TXT  ISSU 01-015 PE THOMAS, T
172.1.7.1.8 TXT  ISSU 01015 PE THOMAS, T
1721723 TXT  ISSU 01-015 PE THOMAS, T
1723 /1725.13  TXT,  ISSU 01-015 PE THOMAS, T
172.5.1.4 TXT  ISSU 01.015 PE THOMAS, T
62.1.2.10 TXT e 01006 01-0003 G. WOITOWICZ
8.1 TXT  ASB 00-103 PE YEDITHI, R
8.1 TXT  ASB 00-103 PE YEDITHI, R
82.1.1 TXT  ASB 00-103 PE YEDITHL R
8.2.1.1 TXT  ASB 00-103 PE YEDITHI, R
9.1.2.1 TXT  ISSU 01-023 01-0011 KIRKLAND, M.
9.122 TXT  ISSU 01-023 010011 KIRKLAND, M.
9.1.23 TXT  ISSU 01-023 01-0011 KIRKLAND, M.
9125 TXT  IsSU 01.023 01-0011 KIRKLAND, M.
9.133 IXT  ISSU 01-023 01-0011 KIRKLAND, M.
9.3.02 FIG RTS 00-091 00-0024 LUX, W
9.3-02 FIG RTS 00-091 000024 LUX, W
9.5.1.23.1 Txt 00-177A 01-0010 WOITOWICZ, A
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9.5.123.1 T 00-177A
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9.5.1.2.3.1 Tt 00-177A
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